
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, 679 & Under, Handicapped

1 2344873 2,919 $734.00 Tempe, AZKiss My Bass

2 2350890 2,906 $612.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode Unleashed

3 2355036 2,864 $492.00 Safford, AZPin Slayers

4 2355035 2,790 $372.00 Safford, AZThats How We Roll

5 2364604 2,787 $250.00 Safford, AZRedline Slayerz

$2,460.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, 680 - 799, Handicapped

1 2350893 2,886 $885.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 3

2 2146532 2,877 $834.00 Tucson, AZHere for A Good Time

3 2390036 2,831 $783.00 Tempe, AZJJ Squad

4 2393726 2,829 $732.00 Goodyear, AZTerri Agular Team 1

5 2350889 2,817 $681.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 2

6 2317325 2,813 $630.00 Prescott Valley, AZ2 Old 2 Bowl

7 2245230 2,811 $579.00 Tucson, AZAndy Clark Pro Shop#2

8 2255117 2,809 $528.00 Sierra Vista, AZThey Get Em

9 2295923 2,803 $477.00 Tempe, AZPhoenician III

10 2193810 2,801 $426.00 Surprise, AZSuprise team b

11 2302929 2,783 $375.00 Yuma, AZSchofield Family Insurance-1

12 2343491 2,772 $324.00 Mesa, AZDino Turf Cleaning

13 2188646 2,769 $273.00 Flagstaff, AZSuperior Restoration

14 2230498 2,765 $222.00 Sierra Vista, AZAZ DESERT DESIGN

15 2302838 2,762 $171.00 holbrook, AZBottom of the Barrel 1

16 2307726 2,760 $120.00 Tucson, AZCobra's of Tucson

$8,040.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, 800 & Over, Handicapped

1 2309778 2,973 $862.00 Chandler, AZPrimp'n Prowl

2 2142200 2,934 $788.00 Tucson, AZGoal 222

3 2181617 2,834 $713.00 Sun City West, AZYour Strike Shop

4 2393734 2,820 $639.00 Goodyear, AZRussell Foster Team 1

5 2393761 2,795 $565.00 Scottsdale, AZThe Shemediums

6 2380124 2,773 $491.00 Mesa, AZEast Valley Rollers

7 2166790 2,769 $417.00 Peoria, AZJJJR

8 2393729 2,741 $343.00 Phx, AZRamsey Auto

9 2356767 2,737 $268.00 Tempe, AZAllen’s Landscape

10 2313488 2,723 $194.00 Tucson, AZ3 balls and a split

11 2303029 2,722 $120.00 Scottsdale, AZCJ's Precision Pro Shop
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$5,400.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, Scratch Team 679 & Under, Scratch

1 2344873 2,229 $734.00 Tempe, AZKiss My Bass

2 2350890 2,125 $612.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode Unleashed

3 2328464 2,083 $492.00 Sedona, AZThrow It Better

4 2166129 2,040 $372.00 Kingman, AZAloha Roofing Team 3

5 2336170 2,026 $250.00 Sierra Vista, AZThere

$2,460.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, Scratch Team 680 - 799, Scratch

1 2245230 2,462 $885.00 Tucson, AZAndy Clark Pro Shop#2

2 2307726 2,418 $834.00 Tucson, AZCobra's of Tucson

3 2393726 2,413 $783.00 Goodyear, AZTerri Agular Team 1

4 2393718 2,406 $732.00 Avondale, AZWest USA 1

5 2146532 2,398 $681.00 Tucson, AZHere for A Good Time

6 2364470 2,389 $630.00 Apache Junction, AZUBE

7 2317325 2,381 $579.00 Prescott Valley, AZ2 Old 2 Bowl

8 2350893 2,378 $528.00 Gilbert, AZMonsta Mode 3

9 2343491 2,376 $477.00 Mesa, AZDino Turf Cleaning

10 2392537 2,361 $426.00 Chandler, AZGet It Done

11 2303420 2,358 $375.00 Tucson, AZCatch Fire

12 2393717 2,351 $324.00 Tucson, AZIcabods

13 2188646 2,350 $273.00 Flagstaff, AZSuperior Restoration

14 2349047 2,349 $222.00 Glendale, AZThe Tool Den

15 2303326 2,338 $171.00 Prescott Valley, AZMeatballs Team 2

16 2313530 2,327 $120.00 Phoenix, AZTuckin' Fenpin!

$8,040.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, Scratch Team 800 & Over, Scratch

1 2309778 2,925 $862.00 Chandler, AZPrimp'n Prowl

2 2181617 2,795 $788.00 Sun City West, AZYour Strike Shop

3 2393761 2,679 $713.00 Scottsdale, AZThe Shemediums

4 2380124 2,640 $639.00 Mesa, AZEast Valley Rollers

5 2290419 2,634 $565.00 Peoria, AZHeyCYKAS

6 2352817 2,629 $491.00 Maricopa, AZChimera

7 2341621 2,626 $417.00 Waddell, AZAllWays 2.0

8 2142200 2,623 $343.00 Tucson, AZGoal 222

9 2352915 2,595 $268.00 Las Vegas, NVCustom Made

10 2362046 2,586 $194.00 Scottsdale, AZNo Mercy

11 2393723 2,583 $120.00 Maricopa, AZGreatness Never Settles 2
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$5,400.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$31,800.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, 339 & Under, Handicapped

1 2166129 1,518 $431.00 Kingman, AZGreener, Nicole K / Greener, Walter B

2 2390036 1,471 $394.00 Tempe, AZChoi, Juyoung / Yi, Jay

3 2299428 1,467 $357.00 Flagstaff, AZCarlson, Joshua E / White, Shawn D

4 2344873 1,466 $320.00 Tempe, AZMitchell, Hoyte C, Jr / McMeans, James A

5 2355036 1,445 $283.00 Safford, AZMcGregor, Robert J / McGregor, April D

6 2302839 1,439 $245.00 holbrook, AZHager, Jorie L / Young, Nicole R

7 2364604 1,427 $208.00 Safford, AZChavez, Tommy / Gentry, Rebel A

8 2378965 1,422 $171.00 Prescott, AZLenci-Higgens, Jane E / Micale, Dale A

9 2146532 1,412 $134.00 Tucson, AZStidvent, Cinda K / Groves, Kelly L

10 2355034 1,411 $97.00 Safford, AZMiller, Frankie L / Miller, Robert M

11 2381510 1,406 $60.00 Buckeye, AZNeuberger, Kim J / Morales, Lisa M

$2,700.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, 340 - 399, Handicapped

1 2393737 1,586 $432.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, Nancy L / Moore, James F

2 2380379 1,556 $419.00 Phoenix, AZLara, Arthur L / Woodhall, Matthew R

3 2268887 1,487 $406.00 Tucson, AZVan Sickle, Richard A / Ravicchio, Steven R

4 2345728 1,455 $393.00 Phoenix, AZSemler, Kaleb / Sodorff, Austin

5 2328464 1,438 $379.00 Sedona, AZMeidlinger, Marguerite / Meidlinger, Jeff

6 2188646 1,436 $366.00 Flagstaff, AZBoyle, Jayla L / Tubbs, Jay

7 2166131 1,435 $353.00 Kingman, AZCole, Robert D / Cullison, Charles R, III

8 2270500 1,433 $339.00 Flagstaff, AZCorbett, Brian H / Suter, Gregg D

9 2302282 1,432 $326.00 Phoenix, AZEven, Daniel J / Milani, Michael D

10 2255117 1,427 $313.00 Sierra Vista, AZGrizich, Julie A / Grizich, Joseph M, III

11 2380929 1,426 $299.00 Glendale, AZCox, Derek R / St Clair, John

12 2393731 1,424 $286.00 Maricopa, AZMaciejewski, Rhonda / McClain, Kath

13 2393735 1,423 $273.00 Sierra Vista, AZMilani, Julie A / Allgood, William J

14 2317325 1,420 $260.00 Prescott Valley, AZRouse, Brandon M / Rouse, Christopher D

15 2167574 1,418 $246.00 Mesa, AZJames, Bryce D / James, Brandon R

16 2364470 1,416 $233.00 Apache Junction, AZHarnish, Joan T / Brickey, Christopher W

17 2270500 1,412 $213.00 Flagstaff, AZKelley, Seth J / Zulfer, Johnny J, Jr

17 2295922 1,412 $213.00 Tempe, AZDiep, Tony D / Chi, Michael

19 2344873 1,410 $193.00 Tempe, AZBennett, Cory J / Ghan, Bob J

20 2355033 1,409 $180.00 Safford, AZHanson, Peter A / Goodman, Troy A

21 2390035 1,398 $166.00 Tempe, AZLiang, David A / Situ, Andy

22 2230498 1,396 $140.00 Sierra Vista, AZDeLaCruz, Jennifer / DeLaCruz, Mario M, Jr

22 2302928 1,396 $140.00 Yuma, AZKennedy, Amy J / Rodriguez, Bobby

22 2392537 1,396 $140.00 Chandler, AZLocke, Andrew R / Riley, Lena P
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25 2155316 1,389 $106.50 Tempe, AZCroxton, Jessie, Jr / Hovis, Ronald L

25 2381789 1,389 $106.50 Scottsdale, AZCail, Brian / Sullivan, Christina L

27 2248716 1,387 $87.00 Yuma, AZHackmann, Sevanna C / Hackmann, Ryan D

28 2269283 1,386 $73.00 Flagstaff, AZHolbrook, Paul M / Thompson, John R, Jr

29 2304060 1,383 $59.00 Flagstaff, AZHernandez, Randy P / Baca, Richard E, Jr

$7,140.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, 400 & Over, Handicapped

1 2142200 1,565 $433.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, Michael J / Majeske, David L

2 2349181 1,485 $416.00 Tucson, AZEspriu, Felipe, Jr / Whitelaw, Shawn

3 2321034 1,478 $399.00 Avondale, AZPerry, Benjamin K / Ponzo, Kyle

4 2194099 1,459 $382.00 Casa Grande, AZRodman, Daniel J / Rodman, Jeff W

5 2389578 1,452 $365.00 Maricopa, AZFoster, Russell D / Boothe, Erin L

6 2309778 1,451 $348.00 Chandler, AZJenkins, Kevin / Smaglik, Edward J

7 2393743 1,425 $331.00 Scottsdale, AZSeay, James (Mike) M / Medina, Darrin J

8 2352915 1,412 $314.00 Las Vegas, NVRoberts, Steven J / Yamamoto, Aaron

9 2303420 1,407 $297.00 Tucson, AZFalk, Amanda M / Farrell, Kyndle R

10 2389159 1,401 $280.00 Tucson, AZFranek, Byron J / Vest, Scott P

11 2379094 1,399 $263.00 Tucson, AZDavis, Gene / Centers, Brian J

12 2363337 1,393 $238.50 Casa Grande, AZUmstead, Mike R / Roethle, James (Jimmy) E, Jr

12 2393735 1,393 $238.50 Sierra Vista, AZAllgood-Foster, Keith C / May, Bobby A

14 2393744 1,389 $213.00 Glendale, AZMcElroy, Price H / Cross, John A

15 2341621 1,381 $196.00 Waddell, AZDetlaff, Ryan M / Fung, Keith

16 2392883 1,377 $179.00 Phoenix, AZEwoldt, Robert C / Church, Frank E, JR

17 2393717 1,373 $162.00 Tucson, AZArthurs, Kalyn / Sinkler, Jack W

18 2270709 1,369 $145.00 Avondale, AZFehr, Robert / Fincham, Quinten, II

19 2364330 1,367 $128.00 Queen Creek, AZWeyrauch, Rachel M / Weyrauch, Chris C

20 2268888 1,365 $111.00 Tucson, AZNelson, Michael D / Stogryn, Darrell D

21 2319444 1,362 $94.00 Tucson, AZVogel, Marty / Holverson, Brady

22 2166130 1,360 $77.00 Kingman, AZGriffith, James L / Belger, Justin M

23 2246413 1,356 $60.00 Avondale, AZBrooks, Dwayne S / Thirakul, Smitty K

$5,670.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, Scratch 339 & Under, Scratch

1 2166129 1,151 $431.00 Kingman, AZGreener, Nicole K / Greener, Walter B

2 2390036 1,121 $394.00 Tempe, AZChoi, Juyoung / Yi, Jay

3 2344873 1,091 $357.00 Tempe, AZMitchell, Hoyte C, Jr / McMeans, James A

4 2299428 1,081 $320.00 Flagstaff, AZCarlson, Joshua E / White, Shawn D

5 2364604 1,080 $283.00 Safford, AZChavez, Tommy / Gentry, Rebel A

6 2146532 1,078 $245.00 Tucson, AZStidvent, Cinda K / Groves, Kelly L

7 2350944 1,065 $208.00 Gilbert, AZReynolds, Jazzmin A / Dozier, Andre M, Jr

8 2378965 1,063 $171.00 Prescott, AZLenci-Higgens, Jane E / Micale, Dale A

9 2355034 1,052 $134.00 Safford, AZMiller, Frankie L / Miller, Robert M

10 2369004 1,040 $97.00 Mesa, AZEhle, Scott E / Ehle, David W
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11 2302928 1,035 $60.00 Yuma, AZErickson, Victoria M / Angulo, Debbie A

$2,700.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, Scratch 340 - 399, Scratch

1 2380379 1,357 $432.00 Phoenix, AZLara, Arthur L / Woodhall, Matthew R

2 2393737 1,295 $419.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, Nancy L / Moore, James F

3 2268887 1,283 $406.00 Tucson, AZVan Sickle, Richard A / Ravicchio, Steven R

4 2302282 1,244 $393.00 Phoenix, AZEven, Daniel J / Milani, Michael D

5 2167574 1,225 $379.00 Mesa, AZJames, Bryce D / James, Brandon R

6 2380929 1,219 $366.00 Glendale, AZCox, Derek R / St Clair, John

7 2364470 1,217 $353.00 Apache Junction, AZHarnish, Joan T / Brickey, Christopher W

8 2188646 1,213 $339.00 Flagstaff, AZBoyle, Jayla L / Tubbs, Jay

9 2302928 1,208 $326.00 Yuma, AZKennedy, Amy J / Rodriguez, Bobby

10 2248716 1,207 $313.00 Yuma, AZHackmann, Sevanna C / Hackmann, Ryan D

11 2270500 1,202 $299.00 Flagstaff, AZCorbett, Brian H / Suter, Gregg D

12 2353699 1,196 $286.00 Yuma, AZWilson, Robin D / Roberts, Randall D

13 2240440 1,194 $273.00 Gilbert, AZBarton, Larry J / Smarik, Michael J

14 2261155 1,192 $253.00 Maricopa, AZRichardson, Michael A / Smith, Jeff R

14 2393742 1,192 $253.00 Sun City, AZCipollaro, Joseph / Cipollaro, Chris

16 2317325 1,184 $233.00 Prescott Valley, AZRouse, Brandon M / Rouse, Christopher D

17 2392537 1,181 $220.00 Chandler, AZLocke, Andrew R / Riley, Lena P

18 2372076 1,177 $206.00 Phoenix, AZApodaca, Ron R / Apodaca, Zach

19 2155316 1,171 $193.00 Tempe, AZCroxton, Jessie, Jr / Hovis, Ronald L

20 2303029 1,170 $180.00 Scottsdale, AZMiller, Jay R / Martin, Jeffrey S

21 2269283 1,163 $166.00 Flagstaff, AZHolbrook, Paul M / Thompson, John R, Jr

22 2343491 1,161 $153.00 Mesa, AZVelosa, Zachary W / Wasson, Angela

23 2302515 1,159 $133.50 Gilbert, AZHan, Justin Y / Jones, Nicholas "Nick" C

23 2322516 1,159 $133.50 Tucson, AZDekker, Steve E / Jacob, Tom

25 2297694 1,157 $113.00 Tucson, AZVieta, Sarah E / Clark, Tayler N

26 2392199 1,156 $100.00 Tucson, AZCruz, Daniel C / Cruz, Christopher R

27 2328464 1,155 $87.00 Sedona, AZMeidlinger, Marguerite / Meidlinger, Jeff

28 2356672 1,154 $73.00 Mesa, AZComon, Taylor / Bobbitt, Bryton R

29 2303327 1,150 $59.00 Prescott Valley, AZPorter, Nathan / Keeling, Bill R

$7,140.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, Scratch 400 & Over, Scratch

1 2321034 1,476 $433.00 Avondale, AZPerry, Benjamin K / Ponzo, Kyle

2 2349181 1,443 $416.00 Tucson, AZEspriu, Felipe, Jr / Whitelaw, Shawn

3 2309778 1,419 $399.00 Chandler, AZJenkins, Kevin / Smaglik, Edward J

4 2352915 1,412 $382.00 Las Vegas, NVRoberts, Steven J / Yamamoto, Aaron

5 2142200 1,404 $365.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, Michael J / Majeske, David L

6 2194099 1,358 $348.00 Casa Grande, AZRodman, Daniel J / Rodman, Jeff W

7 2393743 1,351 $331.00 Scottsdale, AZSeay, James (Mike) M / Medina, Darrin J

8 2393744 1,341 $314.00 Glendale, AZMcElroy, Price H / Cross, John A
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9 2380348 1,335 $297.00 Scottsdale, AZBarcus, Michael / Taylor, Dylan P

10 2309778 1,330 $280.00 Chandler, AZKlerk, Chris T / Cain, Andrew

11 2352817 1,329 $263.00 Maricopa, AZMcElliott, Jeremy L / Quilt, Dan W

12 2341621 1,315 $247.00 Waddell, AZDetlaff, Ryan M / Fung, Keith

13 2379094 1,314 $230.00 Tucson, AZDavis, Gene / Centers, Brian J

14 2313488 1,308 $213.00 Tucson, AZScott, Ryan A / Garrett, Matthew R

15 2322517 1,306 $196.00 Tucson, AZKnapp, Brandon / Jacob, Timothy J

16 2389578 1,294 $179.00 Maricopa, AZFoster, Russell D / Boothe, Erin L

17 2389159 1,286 $162.00 Tucson, AZFranek, Byron J / Vest, Scott P

18 2352824 1,279 $145.00 Maricopa, AZJones, Michael A / Padilla, Cesar D, Jr

19 2393729 1,278 $128.00 Phx, AZWestfall, Mike A / Blunck, Randy M, II

20 2352817 1,276 $111.00 Maricopa, AZSummers, Chad V / Moll, Jason A

21 2290419 1,272 $94.00 Peoria, AZLueck, Christopher W / Curthoys, Allan A

22 2378366 1,270 $77.00 Gilbert, AZEmerson, Lance / Treola, Vincent J, Jr

23 2325318 1,267 $60.00 Chandler, AZClark, Ben M / Abbas, Kyle J

$5,670.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$31,020.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, 169 & Under, Handicapped

1 2380691 786 $212.00 Safford, AZGarcia, Jacob A

2 2166129 783 $205.00 Kingman, AZDeleo, Dustin M

3 2350944 772 $198.00 Gilbert, AZReynolds, Jazzmin A

4 2355033 767 $190.00 Safford, AZGoodman, Troy A

5 2364604 765 $183.00 Safford, AZGentry, Rebel A

6 2393732 764 $172.50 Sun City, AZHofmann, Thomas J

6 2393738 764 $172.50 Mesa, AZGordon, Matt D

8 2364604 758 $161.00 Safford, AZCorona, Jon E

9 2392836 757 $154.00 Maricopa, AZO'Banner, Crystal

10 2393742 751 $147.00 Sun City, AZReagan, Adian G

11 2393747 749 $139.00 Surprise, AZHinzman, Robert L

12 2171649 748 $128.50 Glendale, AZMoore, Mimi

12 2355036 748 $128.50 Safford, AZMcGregor, April D

14 2287427 745 $118.00 Maricopa, AZAngst, Daniel A

15 2302282 739 $110.00 Phoenix, AZEven, Andrew C

16 2302839 733 $103.00 holbrook, AZHager, Jorie L

17 2293915 730 $84.75 Flagstaff, AZMontoya, Richard S

17 2378965 730 $84.75 Prescott, AZBoggs, Kathleen S

17 2393747 730 $84.75 Surprise, AZMcGraw, Deonta L

17 2393756 730 $84.75 Scottsdale, AZMosbarger, Kaitlyn

21 2302928 729 $66.00 Yuma, AZErickson, Victoria M

22 2326361 728 $59.00 Tucson, AZCottrill, Charles M

23 2326425 725 $48.50 Tucson, AZMiller, Melody L

23 2380691 725 $48.50 Safford, AZGarcia, Candi L

25 2154879 723 $37.00 Flagstaff, AZGutierrez, Joe M
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26 2393735 721 $30.00 Sierra Vista, AZMilani, Julie A

$3,150.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, 170 - 199, Handicapped

1 2390035 926 $211.00 Tempe, AZLiang, David A

2 2393735 826 $207.00 Sierra Vista, AZAllgood-Foster, Keith C

3 2380379 789 $202.00 Phoenix, AZLara, Arthur L

3 2393731 789 $202.00 Maricopa, AZMaciejewski, Rhonda

5 2345728 788 $196.00 Phoenix, AZSodorff, Austin

6 2393737 784 $192.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, James F

7 2154879 775 $189.00 Flagstaff, AZBarker, Gordon L

8 2142200 774 $185.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, Michael J

9 2272366 772 $181.00 Tucson, AZLeon, Carlos

10 2293915 770 $177.00 Flagstaff, AZWall, Kyle J

11 2270500 769 $173.00 Flagstaff, AZCorbett, Brian H

12 2270709 766 $170.00 Avondale, AZTrzaskowski, Norman T

13 2393749 761 $166.00 Buckeye, AZPemberton, Lonnie T

14 2245230 759 $160.00 Tucson, AZEdwards, Melissa

14 2302515 759 $160.00 Gilbert, AZJones, Nicholas "Nick" C

16 2307726 758 $155.00 Tucson, AZAlvarez, N. Rueben

17 2268887 757 $149.00 Tucson, AZStoutmeyer, Brandon J

17 2343491 757 $149.00 Mesa, AZGurevitz, Bruce

19 2393739 754 $143.00 Phoenix, AZRay, Carlton O

20 2234791 752 $139.00 Nogales, AZSoltero, Sergio

21 2344873 750 $136.00 Tempe, AZBennett, Cory J

22 2272366 745 $132.00 Tucson, AZSpringer, Devon M

23 2292952 742 $128.00 Anthem, AZFields, Thomas E

24 2143619 741 $124.00 Tucson, AZPopovitch, Julia M

25 2245231 740 $121.00 Tucson, AZClark, Andrew T

26 2355035 738 $117.00 Safford, AZJarvis, Joshua A

27 2166790 736 $109.33 Peoria, AZSchlosser, Jeffrey D

27 2240440 736 $109.34 Gilbert, AZBrusso, Steve J

27 2313530 736 $109.33 Phoenix, AZBoudoin, Julius L

30 2168552 733 $102.00 Tucson, AZMoore, Robert W

31 2167574 729 $94.00 Mesa, AZDiRusso, Tim G

31 2155315 729 $94.00 Tempe, AZQuihuis, Joseph T

31 2393717 729 $94.00 Tucson, AZWashburn, Scott R

34 2389578 728 $87.00 Maricopa, AZBoothe, Erin L

35 2293655 726 $83.00 Glendale, AZMacias, Tim B

36 2269283 724 $77.00 Flagstaff, AZNoel, Robert

36 2303420 724 $77.00 Tucson, AZFarrell, Kyndle R

38 2272366 722 $72.00 Tucson, AZVazquez, Martin

39 2193809 721 $68.00 Surprise, AZViotto, Greg J

40 2242346 718 $64.00 Phoenix, AZNez, Jackie T

41 2393453 717 $60.00 Casa Grande, AZSells, Clarence

42 2162853 715 $56.00 Tucson, AZWest, Robert L

43 2313488 713 $51.00 Tucson, AZArmentrout, Austin
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43 2378965 713 $51.00 Prescott, AZMicale, Dale A

45 2241006 712 $39.50 Gilbert, AZJones, Travis M

45 2276123 712 $39.50 Tucson, AZNadolny, Jeremy J

45 2378965 712 $39.50 Prescott, AZBoggs, Allen

45 2393762 712 $39.50 Gilbert, AZHerring, Nicholas D

49 2345728 710 $30.00 Phoenix, AZSemler, Kaleb

$5,910.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, 200 & Over, Handicapped

1 2393718 817 $213.00 Avondale, AZMontgomery, Jim D

2 2293655 796 $210.00 Glendale, AZSalorio, Michael A

3 2349238 787 $206.00 Queen Creek, AZWebster, Kyle F

4 2336169 784 $203.00 Sierra Vista, AZRamirez, Luis A

5 2356767 779 $199.00 Tempe, AZHamm, Derek R

6 2268780 755 $196.00 Kingman, AZPierson, Rob D

7 2303029 751 $190.50 Scottsdale, AZPope, David D

7 2303420 751 $190.50 Tucson, AZFalk, Amanda M

9 2393750 750 $185.00 Buckeye, AZBenton, Brian (Peanut)

10 2393717 744 $182.00 Tucson, AZArthurs, Kalyn

11 2325318 741 $178.00 Chandler, AZClark, Ben M

12 2243695 739 $173.00 Avondale, AZWiley, Shawn M

12 2393727 739 $173.00 Avondale, AZArce, Michael

14 2268888 736 $168.00 Tucson, AZStogryn, Darrell D

15 2293655 733 $158.50 Glendale, AZJacobs, John S

15 2321591 733 $158.50 Yuma, AZValleau, Shane A

15 2352824 733 $158.50 Maricopa, AZPadilla, Cesar D

15 2392883 733 $158.50 Phoenix, AZCrovedi, John E

19 2188897 732 $146.33 Vail, AZCastro, Michael R

19 2357715 732 $146.34 Maricopa, AZHuskins, Christopher A

19 2393727 732 $146.33 Avondale, AZRathburn, Steve

22 2168552 728 $139.00 Tucson, AZSaldana, David

23 2166790 722 $130.50 Peoria, AZKuxhausen, Ryan D

23 2194099 722 $130.50 Casa Grande, AZFranko, James L

23 2234791 722 $130.50 Nogales, AZPadilla, Luis A

23 2393748 722 $130.50 Mesa, AZWood, Shawn R

27 2184756 721 $120.00 Tucson, AZLopez, Steve R

27 2317325 721 $120.00 Prescott Valley, AZRouse, David A

29 2349238 720 $113.00 Queen Creek, AZJohnsonKroman, Brandon M

29 2380348 720 $113.00 Scottsdale, AZBarcus, Michael

31 2243695 718 $104.33 Avondale, AZYbanez, Michael C

31 2366122 718 $104.33 Peoria, AZFischer, Michael G

31 2362046 718 $104.34 Scottsdale, AZLaChance, Tim B

34 2389578 717 $97.00 Maricopa, AZFoster, Russell D

35 2142200 716 $93.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, David L

36 2313488 715 $88.00 Tucson, AZGarrett, Matthew R

36 2393725 715 $88.00 Glendale, AZWard, Hoyt L

38 2393726 714 $83.00 Goodyear, AZAguiar, Austin B
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39 2390594 712 $77.50 Mesa, AZJames, Anthony J

39 2393744 712 $77.50 Glendale, AZCross, John A

41 2188896 710 $70.50 Vail, AZPeralta, Anthony M

41 2332164 710 $70.50 Chandler, AZRoff, Gary P

43 2297416 708 $61.67 Glendale, AZVan Gordon, Brian T

43 2326586 708 $61.67 Tucson, AZLescarbeau, Vaughn L

43 2392883 708 $61.66 Phoenix, AZChurch, Frank E

46 2155122 707 $49.50 Chandler, AZCooper, Kevin (Coop) F

46 2290504 707 $49.50 Surprise, AZMassey, Jared N

46 2393742 707 $49.50 Sun City, AZCipollaro, Chris

46 2312363 707 $49.50 Sun City West, AZGraham, William

50 2253139 706 $39.00 Mesa, AZTucker, Christopher L

50 2393722 706 $39.00 Maricopa, AZHanna, Phillip D

52 2316280 705 $32.00 Yuma, AZMora, Enrique

52 2309778 705 $32.00 Chandler, AZJenkins, Kevin

$6,450.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, Scratch 169 & Under, Scratch

1 2166129 616 $212.00 Kingman, AZDeleo, Dustin M

2 2380691 608 $205.00 Safford, AZGarcia, Jacob A

3 2393732 578 $198.00 Sun City, AZHofmann, Thomas J

4 2355033 573 $190.00 Safford, AZGoodman, Troy A

5 2171649 565 $183.00 Glendale, AZMoore, Mimi

6 2393747 563 $176.00 Surprise, AZHinzman, Robert L

7 2302282 561 $169.00 Phoenix, AZEven, Andrew C

8 2364604 559 $161.00 Safford, AZCorona, Jon E

9 2326361 556 $154.00 Tucson, AZCottrill, Charles M

10 2393747 555 $147.00 Surprise, AZMcGraw, Deonta L

11 2393738 551 $139.00 Mesa, AZGordon, Matt D

12 2262836 545 $132.00 Kingman, AZJorgensen, Chris

13 2317603 539 $125.00 Tucson, AZWest, Joshua A

14 2326425 536 $118.00 Tucson, AZMiller, Melody L

15 2350944 532 $110.00 Gilbert, AZReynolds, Jazzmin A

16 2293915 531 $95.66 Flagstaff, AZMontoya, Richard S

16 2372379 531 $95.67 Phoenix, AZReeder, Jean

16 2390036 531 $95.67 Tempe, AZYi, Jay

19 2304060 527 $81.00 Flagstaff, AZBosley, Melissa S

20 2393737 525 $74.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, Nancy L

21 2248716 523 $62.50 Yuma, AZHackmann, Sevanna C

21 2356672 523 $62.50 Mesa, AZComon, Taylor

23 2299156 522 $52.00 Marana, AZDetwiler, Rebecca E

24 2154879 520 $28.00 Flagstaff, AZPittman, Lance

24 2364604 520 $28.00 Safford, AZGentry, Rebel A

24 2390036 520 $28.00 Tempe, AZChoi, Juyoung

24 2392836 520 $28.00 Maricopa, AZO'Banner, Crystal

$3,150.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, Scratch 170 - 199, Scratch

1 2390035 778 $211.00 Tempe, AZLiang, David A

2 2393735 732 $207.00 Sierra Vista, AZAllgood-Foster, Keith C

3 2380379 692 $204.00 Phoenix, AZLara, Arthur L

4 2154879 684 $200.00 Flagstaff, AZBarker, Gordon L

5 2393731 681 $196.00 Maricopa, AZMaciejewski, Rhonda

6 2393737 676 $192.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, James F

7 2268887 674 $189.00 Tucson, AZStoutmeyer, Brandon J

8 2302515 670 $185.00 Gilbert, AZJones, Nicholas "Nick" C

9 2142200 669 $179.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, Michael J

9 2234791 669 $179.00 Nogales, AZSoltero, Sergio

11 2393749 664 $173.00 Buckeye, AZPemberton, Lonnie T

12 2393739 663 $170.00 Phoenix, AZRay, Carlton O

13 2293915 649 $166.00 Flagstaff, AZWall, Kyle J

14 2143619 647 $162.00 Tucson, AZPopovitch, Julia M

15 2303420 641 $158.00 Tucson, AZFarrell, Kyndle R

16 2155315 640 $151.00 Tempe, AZQuihuis, Joseph T

16 2270500 640 $151.00 Flagstaff, AZCorbett, Brian H

16 2293655 640 $151.00 Glendale, AZMacias, Tim B

19 2168552 639 $143.00 Tucson, AZMoore, Robert W

20 2393717 638 $139.00 Tucson, AZWashburn, Scott R

21 2270709 637 $136.00 Avondale, AZTrzaskowski, Norman T

22 2167574 635 $132.00 Mesa, AZDiRusso, Tim G

23 2307726 634 $128.00 Tucson, AZAlvarez, N. Rueben

24 2245231 632 $124.00 Tucson, AZClark, Andrew T

25 2292952 629 $117.00 Anthem, AZFields, Thomas E

25 2162853 629 $117.00 Tucson, AZWest, Robert L

25 2389578 629 $117.00 Maricopa, AZBoothe, Erin L

28 2240440 628 $109.00 Gilbert, AZBrusso, Steve J

29 2272366 627 $106.00 Tucson, AZSpringer, Devon M

30 2166790 626 $100.00 Peoria, AZSchlosser, Jeffrey D

30 2345728 626 $100.00 Phoenix, AZSodorff, Austin

32 2343491 625 $94.00 Mesa, AZGurevitz, Bruce

33 2245230 624 $90.00 Tucson, AZEdwards, Melissa

34 2193809 622 $83.00 Surprise, AZViotto, Greg J

34 2269283 622 $83.00 Flagstaff, AZNoel, Robert

34 2313488 622 $83.00 Tucson, AZArmentrout, Austin

37 2184755 620 $75.00 Tucson, AZVilla, Rene F

38 2344873 615 $72.00 Tempe, AZBennett, Cory J

39 2272366 613 $66.00 Tucson, AZLeon, Carlos

39 2303029 613 $66.00 Scottsdale, AZMiller, Jay R

41 2349238 612 $60.00 Queen Creek, AZDowney, Logan S

42 2269283 610 $56.00 Flagstaff, AZHolbrook, Paul M

43 2326586 605 $53.00 Tucson, AZCottrill, Miranda R

44 2319444 604 $49.00 Tucson, AZWhitcomb, Thomas L

45 2313530 601 $43.00 Phoenix, AZBoudoin, Julius L

45 2264075 601 $43.00 Payson, AZCox, Ken L
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47 2246413 600 $36.00 Avondale, AZMaestas, Jeff M

47 2297416 600 $36.00 Glendale, AZGibbs, Shawn G

49 2393758 598 $30.00 Surprise, AZSmythe, Terrence D

$5,910.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, Scratch 200 & Over, Scratch

1 2393718 812 $213.00 Avondale, AZMontgomery, Jim D

2 2336169 747 $210.00 Sierra Vista, AZRamirez, Luis A

3 2352824 733 $206.00 Maricopa, AZPadilla, Cesar D

4 2349238 731 $203.00 Queen Creek, AZWebster, Kyle F

5 2393727 730 $199.00 Avondale, AZRathburn, Steve

6 2293655 724 $196.00 Glendale, AZSalorio, Michael A

7 2325318 723 $192.00 Chandler, AZClark, Ben M

8 2380348 710 $189.00 Scottsdale, AZBarcus, Michael

9 2312363 707 $185.00 Sun City West, AZGraham, William

10 2253139 706 $182.00 Mesa, AZTucker, Christopher L

11 2313488 705 $176.50 Tucson, AZGarrett, Matthew R

11 2309778 705 $176.50 Chandler, AZJenkins, Kevin

13 2356767 704 $171.00 Tempe, AZHamm, Derek R

14 2246414 701 $166.00 Avondale, AZSchloss, Ronald J

14 2248716 701 $166.00 Yuma, AZStern, Lance A

16 2246414 700 $160.00 Avondale, AZJones, Mathew D

17 2378688 697 $157.00 Mesa, AZStrehl, Garret D

18 2369003 696 $153.00 Mesa, AZMolloy, Joshua C

19 2393748 695 $150.00 Mesa, AZWood, Shawn R

20 2362046 694 $142.66 Scottsdale, AZLaChance, Tim B

20 2378688 694 $142.67 Mesa, AZStrehl, Christopher M

20 2352915 694 $142.67 Las Vegas, NVRoberts, Steven J

23 2166790 693 $134.00 Peoria, AZKuxhausen, Ryan D

23 2349238 693 $134.00 Queen Creek, AZJohnsonKroman, Brandon M

25 2297416 692 $129.00 Glendale, AZVan Gordon, Brian T

26 2246414 691 $123.50 Avondale, AZWolfe, Brett W

26 2321034 691 $123.50 Avondale, AZPonzo, Kyle

28 2321034 689 $118.00 Avondale, AZPerry, Benjamin K

29 2309778 688 $115.00 Chandler, AZCain, Andrew

30 2303420 687 $111.00 Tucson, AZFalk, Amanda M

31 2393750 686 $108.00 Buckeye, AZBenton, Brian (Peanut)

32 2268780 685 $102.50 Kingman, AZPierson, Rob D

32 2393744 685 $102.50 Glendale, AZCross, John A

34 2290504 683 $97.00 Surprise, AZMassey, Jared N

35 2312363 681 $93.00 Sun City West, AZWiley, Robert

36 2303029 679 $86.34 Scottsdale, AZPope, David D

36 2321591 679 $86.33 Yuma, AZValleau, Shane A

36 2341621 679 $86.33 Waddell, AZFitzgerald, Michael S

39 2378799 676 $79.00 Prescott Valley, AZWilson, Kevin J

40 2268888 672 $74.00 Tucson, AZStogryn, Darrell D

40 2393717 672 $74.00 Tucson, AZArthurs, Kalyn
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42 2293655 671 $67.00 Glendale, AZJacobs, John S

42 2349047 671 $67.00 Glendale, AZMiller, Jeffrey A

44 2341621 670 $62.00 Waddell, AZFung, Keith

45 2309778 668 $54.66 Chandler, AZSmaglik, Edward J

45 2326586 668 $54.67 Tucson, AZLescarbeau, Vaughn L

45 2392883 668 $54.67 Phoenix, AZChurch, Frank E

48 2184756 667 $48.00 Tucson, AZLopez, Steve R

49 2245230 664 $42.50 Tucson, AZFoust, Charles D

49 2352915 664 $42.50 Las Vegas, NVEales, Warren

51 2392883 663 $33.66 Phoenix, AZCrovedi, John E

51 2358139 663 $33.67 Oro Valley, AZCook, John

51 2393722 663 $33.67 Maricopa, AZHanna, Phillip D

$6,450.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$31,020.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All-Events, 169 & Under, Handicapped

1 2355033 2,372 $103.00 Safford, AZGoodman, Troy A

2 2355036 2,260 $98.00 Safford, AZMcGregor, April D

3 2302928 2,218 $92.00 Yuma, AZErickson, Victoria M

4 2350944 2,210 $86.00 Gilbert, AZReynolds, Jazzmin A

5 2364604 2,203 $81.00 Safford, AZGentry, Rebel A

6 2299156 2,197 $72.00 Marana, AZQuinones, Marisol

6 2355036 2,197 $72.00 Safford, AZMcGregor, Robert J

8 2393756 2,196 $63.00 Scottsdale, AZMosbarger, Kaitlyn

9 2393737 2,188 $58.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, Nancy L

10 2380691 2,182 $52.00 Safford, AZGarcia, Candi L

11 2390036 2,177 $46.00 Tempe, AZChoi, Juyoung

12 2166129 2,172 $41.00 Kingman, AZDeleo, Dustin M

13 2328464 2,169 $35.00 Sedona, AZMeidlinger, Marguerite

14 2364604 2,164 $29.00 Safford, AZOrtega, Gabriel M

15 2302839 2,151 $24.00 holbrook, AZHager, Jorie L

16 2382639 2,148 $18.00 Phoenix, AZReese, Tiffany M

$970.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All-Events, 170 - 199, Handicapped

1 2390035 2,350 $105.00 Tempe, AZLiang, David A

2 2142200 2,343 $102.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, Michael J

3 2303029 2,227 $99.00 Scottsdale, AZMiller, Jay R

4 2166129 2,225 $96.00 Kingman, AZGreener, Walter B

5 2272366 2,221 $93.00 Tucson, AZLeon, Carlos

6 2393735 2,218 $90.00 Sierra Vista, AZAllgood-Foster, Keith C

7 2393731 2,215 $87.00 Maricopa, AZMaciejewski, Rhonda
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8 2154879 2,205 $84.00 Flagstaff, AZBarker, Gordon L

9 2344873 2,198 $81.00 Tempe, AZBennett, Cory J

10 2245230 2,196 $78.00 Tucson, AZEdwards, Melissa

11 2380929 2,190 $75.00 Glendale, AZCox, Derek R

12 2355035 2,186 $72.00 Safford, AZJarvis, Joshua A

13 2393737 2,180 $69.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, James F

14 2303420 2,161 $66.00 Tucson, AZFarrell, Kyndle R

15 2381789 2,157 $63.00 Scottsdale, AZSullivan, Christina L

16 2378965 2,148 $58.50 Prescott, AZMicale, Dale A

16 2317325 2,148 $58.50 Prescott Valley, AZRouse, Brandon M

18 2167574 2,142 $54.00 Mesa, AZJames, Brandon R

19 2166790 2,134 $50.00 Peoria, AZSchlosser, Jeffrey D

19 2302515 2,134 $50.00 Gilbert, AZJones, Nicholas "Nick" C

21 2155315 2,130 $46.00 Tempe, AZQuihuis, Joseph T

22 2146532 2,124 $43.00 Tucson, AZGroves, Kelly L

23 2143619 2,118 $38.50 Tucson, AZPopovitch, Julia M

23 2188646 2,118 $38.50 Flagstaff, AZBoyle, Jayla L

25 2393749 2,116 $34.00 Buckeye, AZPemberton, Lonnie T

26 2270500 2,114 $31.00 Flagstaff, AZCorbett, Brian H

27 2313530 2,110 $28.00 Phoenix, AZBoudoin, Julius L

28 2319444 2,104 $25.00 Tucson, AZHolverson, Brady

29 2268887 2,096 $22.00 Tucson, AZVan Sickle, Richard A

30 2393739 2,095 $18.00 Phoenix, AZAgee, William

$1,855.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All-Events, 200 & Over, Handicapped

1 2142200 2,248 $105.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, David L

2 2309778 2,241 $102.00 Chandler, AZSmaglik, Edward J

3 2393718 2,197 $100.00 Avondale, AZMontgomery, Jim D

4 2349181 2,196 $97.00 Tucson, AZWhitelaw, Shawn

5 2392883 2,194 $94.00 Phoenix, AZCrovedi, John E

6 2358139 2,188 $91.00 Oro Valley, AZVegas, Eduardo

7 2309778 2,180 $89.00 Chandler, AZJenkins, Kevin

8 2393742 2,171 $86.00 Sun City, AZCipollaro, Chris

9 2393727 2,160 $83.00 Avondale, AZArce, Michael

10 2234791 2,156 $81.00 Nogales, AZPadilla, Luis A

11 2230498 2,154 $78.00 Sierra Vista, AZDeLaCruz, Mario M

12 2297416 2,152 $75.00 Glendale, AZVan Gordon, Brian T

13 2270709 2,151 $72.00 Avondale, AZFincham, Quinten

14 2389578 2,145 $70.00 Maricopa, AZFoster, Russell D

15 2364330 2,142 $67.00 Queen Creek, AZWeyrauch, Chris C

16 2313488 2,140 $64.00 Tucson, AZGarrett, Matthew R

17 2321591 2,134 $62.00 Yuma, AZValleau, Shane A

18 2321034 2,129 $59.00 Avondale, AZPonzo, Kyle

19 2293655 2,128 $54.50 Glendale, AZSalorio, Michael A

19 2243695 2,128 $54.50 Avondale, AZWiley, Shawn M

21 2356767 2,123 $51.00 Tempe, AZHamm, Derek R
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22 2393729 2,115 $48.00 Phx, AZBlunck, Randy M

23 2194099 2,113 $43.50 Casa Grande, AZRodman, Daniel J

23 2336170 2,113 $43.50 Sierra Vista, AZThiel, Beverly L

25 2352915 2,109 $40.00 Las Vegas, NVRoberts, Steven J

26 2321034 2,106 $37.00 Avondale, AZPerry, Benjamin K

27 2302838 2,104 $33.00 holbrook, AZBaker, Scott A

27 2393743 2,104 $33.00 Scottsdale, AZSeay, James (Mike) M

29 2356767 2,103 $29.00 Tempe, AZOrmrod, Kevin M

30 2352817 2,102 $26.00 Maricopa, AZMcElliott, Jeremy L

31 2297694 2,097 $23.00 Tucson, AZClark, Tayler N

32 2349047 2,094 $21.00 Glendale, AZMiller, Jeffrey A

33 2350890 2,093 $18.00 Gilbert, AZVan Dusen, Zach A

$2,030.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$4,855.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All-Events, 169 & Under, Scratch

1 2355033 1,790 $230.00 Safford, AZGoodman, Troy A

2 2328464 1,668 $190.00 Sedona, AZMeidlinger, Marguerite

3 2393737 1,639 $150.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, Nancy L

4 2390036 1,628 $110.00 Tempe, AZChoi, Juyoung

5 2302282 1,583 $70.00 Phoenix, AZEven, Andrew C

6 2248716 1,571 $30.00 Yuma, AZHackmann, Sevanna C

$780.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All-Events, 170 - 199, Scratch

1 2142200 2,028 $215.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, Michael J

2 2303029 1,945 $203.00 Scottsdale, AZMiller, Jay R

3 2393735 1,936 $192.00 Sierra Vista, AZAllgood-Foster, Keith C

4 2303420 1,912 $180.00 Tucson, AZFarrell, Kyndle R

5 2390035 1,906 $169.00 Tempe, AZLiang, David A

6 2380929 1,875 $157.00 Glendale, AZCox, Derek R

7 2155315 1,863 $145.00 Tempe, AZQuihuis, Joseph T

8 2167574 1,860 $134.00 Mesa, AZJames, Brandon R

9 2393737 1,856 $122.00 Desert Hills, AZMoore, James F

10 2319444 1,837 $111.00 Tucson, AZHolverson, Brady

11 2143619 1,836 $99.00 Tucson, AZPopovitch, Julia M

12 2393749 1,825 $88.00 Buckeye, AZPemberton, Lonnie T

13 2389159 1,817 $76.00 Tucson, AZFranek, Byron J

14 2268887 1,814 $65.00 Tucson, AZVan Sickle, Richard A

15 2392537 1,810 $53.00 Chandler, AZMueller, Chris A

16 2166790 1,804 $42.00 Peoria, AZSchlosser, Jeffrey D

17 2268887 1,794 $29.00 Tucson, AZStoutmeyer, Brandon J
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$2,080.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All-Events, 200 & Over, Scratch

1 2393718 2,182 $211.00 Avondale, AZMontgomery, Jim D

2 2349181 2,181 $205.00 Tucson, AZWhitelaw, Shawn

3 2309778 2,180 $199.00 Chandler, AZJenkins, Kevin

4 2309778 2,145 $193.00 Chandler, AZSmaglik, Edward J

5 2321034 2,123 $186.00 Avondale, AZPonzo, Kyle

6 2393729 2,115 $180.00 Phx, AZBlunck, Randy M

7 2313488 2,110 $174.00 Tucson, AZGarrett, Matthew R

8 2352915 2,109 $168.00 Las Vegas, NVRoberts, Steven J

9 2321034 2,106 $161.00 Avondale, AZPerry, Benjamin K

10 2297416 2,104 $155.00 Glendale, AZVan Gordon, Brian T

11 2352824 2,088 $149.00 Maricopa, AZPadilla, Cesar D

12 2142200 2,080 $143.00 Tucson, AZMajeske, David L

13 2309778 2,069 $136.00 Chandler, AZCain, Andrew

14 2358139 2,068 $130.00 Oro Valley, AZVegas, Eduardo

15 2352817 2,063 $124.00 Maricopa, AZMcElliott, Jeremy L

16 2312363 2,061 $118.00 Sun City West, AZGraham, William

17 2168552 2,060 $111.00 Tucson, AZAshley, Joe W

18 2362046 2,047 $105.00 Scottsdale, AZLaPointe, Greg V

19 2352915 2,034 $99.00 Las Vegas, NVYamamoto, Aaron

20 2349047 2,031 $93.00 Glendale, AZMiller, Jeffrey A

21 2393749 2,030 $86.00 Buckeye, AZBryant, Amarr L

22 2369003 2,016 $80.00 Mesa, AZMolloy, Joshua C

23 2302838 2,008 $74.00 holbrook, AZBaker, Scott A

24 2380348 2,006 $68.00 Scottsdale, AZBarcus, Michael

25 2393742 2,003 $61.00 Sun City, AZCipollaro, Chris

26 2290419 1,998 $55.00 Peoria, AZDirmyer, Mike S

27 2248716 1,994 $49.00 Yuma, AZStern, Lance A

28 2378366 1,990 $43.00 Gilbert, AZEmerson, Lance

29 2362046 1,989 $36.00 Scottsdale, AZLaChance, Tim B

30 2392883 1,984 $28.00 Phoenix, AZCrovedi, John E

$3,620.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$6,480.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$105,175.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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